
Business User Email Address Phone Number

6610 S 13th St.

Oak Creek, WI 53154

W10716 Konow Rd

Rosendale, WI 54974-9711

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

1265 Hickory St

Pewaukee, WI 53072-3954

PO Box 727

Pewaukee, WI 53072-0727

2804 Larue Field Lane

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

9615 OVERLAND RD

MOUNT HOREB, WI 53572

513 15th Ave N

Wahpeton, ND 58075-3614

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kenwood Rd

Cincinnati, OH 45236-4400

1213 N Sherman Ave # 361

Madison, WI 53704-4236

N49 W22990 Commerce Centre Drive

Pewaukee, WI 53072

N49 W22990 Commerce Centre Drive

Pewaukee, WI 53072

2930 N Britt Rd

Janesville, WI 53548-9435

catelectricinc@gmail.com

Mike Crapp mcrapp@centuryfence.comCentury Traffic, LLC (262) 691-3236

Swamy K

Jennifer Valley

s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics

scott langum

(701) 640-4982

(608) 692-5650

(502) 882-2808

Eric Treuden eric.treuden1@ferguson.com

Josh 
Triebenbach

(413) 376-7032

greenervalleyinc@gmail.comGreener Valley Landscaping Inc (608) 295-8612

(608) 834-1311

joshua.triebenbach@ferguson.comFerguson Waterworks (262) 691-8890

Brian Suiter brian.suiter@coreandmain.comCore & Main LP

mmeyer@dsinc.proDiamond Solutions, Inc Michelle Meyer

scottlangum@draxco.com

davina.jacobs@construction.com

Drax Inc

Dodge Reports Davina Jacobs

Jeff Turk

Contract 8770

Builders Exchange of WI Amy Harper editor@bxwi.com (920) 687-8782

(920) 979-2914Matt Krentz mkrentz@beson-houle.com

pete lathrop bfsinc7@aol.comBarricade Flasher Service Inc. (414) 764-1790

Beson and Houle

Jason Voelker jvoelker@centurytraffic.comCentury Traffic LLC (262) 547-3331

Ferguson Waterworks (262) 691-8890

Cummings and Turk Inc. (608) 444-8308
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P.O. Box 718

Keshena, WI 54135

7489 State Road 60

Hartford, WI 53027-9246

605 Grossman Dr

Schofield, WI 54476-1891

W336S1596 Wolf Rd

Oconomowoc, WI 53066-8709

919 Applegate Rd

Madison, WI 53713-3215

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

18056 Latonka Trl.

Culver, IN 46511

PO Box 220

Plain, WI 53577-0220

PO Box 220

Plain, WI 53577-0220

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708-8026

4160 S 13th St

Milwaukee, WI 53221-1727

2121 Brooks Avenue

Neenah, WI 54956

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

Mark Karow mark@interstatetree.comInterstate Tree Landscaping 
Co. (262) 968-4090

(715) 359-4042

(608) 271-4800

Matt LauersdorfHartford Landscape & Supply (262) 224-7668

quotes@integrityge.comBrandon 
Bradley

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction

Integrity Grading and 
Excavating Inc.

Ken Nine Ken Nine knine@jmceainc.com (574) 904-6336

(608) 546-2311 x211

Mega Rentals, Inc.

Matthew Stec

Brent Freeman bfreeman@kraemerna.com

Ryan Serwe

Kraemer North America, LLC

(608) 222-2247bidinfo@megarentalsinc.com

Work Plans workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric

matthew.stec@neenahenterprises.comNeenah Foundry Company (262) 685-7377

laura.k@mwstairs.comMidwest Stairs & Iron (414) 483-2890

North America Procurement 
Council Eric Johnson

hardrock@genevaonline.comHard Rock Sawing & Drilling 
Specialist (715) 799-3823Larry 

Dvoratchek

sourcemanagement@napc.me (302) 450-1923

(608) 252-7099

Chuck Phillipp

Henry Conklin

m.lauersdorf@grasschopperllc.com

hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100

cphillipp@kraemerna.comKraemer North America, LLC (608) 546-2311 x211

Laura Korth
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509 Olive Way

Seattle, WA 98101

508 S Nine Mound Rd

Verona, WI 53593-1310

6295 Lacy Rd

Fitchburg, WI 53593-9262

1900 Coffeeport Rd,

jacksonville, FL 32208

2561 Coffeytown Rd

Cottage Grove, WI 53527-9470

2401 Vondron Rd

Madison, WI 53718-6735

30 Technology Parkway South

Norcross, GA 30092

5301 99th Ave

Kenosha, WI 53144-7870

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555-0167

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555-0167

8500 Greenway Blvd Ste 202

Middleton, WI 53562-4713

8500 Greenway Blvd Ste 202

Middleton, WI 53562-4713

PO Box 394

Deforest, WI 53532-0394

1743 sandbar circle

waconia, MN 55387

Carrie Matrise carriem@rileycon.comRiley Construction Company, 
Inc. (262) 658-4381

tiffany imker

(608) 848-5991

Onvia

Dennis Brickl dennisb@slunderground.net

Reed Construction Data Peter Varquez peter.varquez@cmdgroup.com (630) 288-8329

R.G. Huston Company, Inc.

(608) 222-3180

(608) 255-9223

Source 
Management

llanger@walbecgroup.com

mattk@slunderground.netS & L Underground, Inc. (608) 592-0625

PWXPress Mary Miller bids@pwxpress.com (408) 676-8941

Parisi Construction, LLC Craig Glinski cglinski@walbecgroup.com

Lori Langer

Joe Culek

S & L Underground, Inc. (608) 592-0625

Payne & Dolan - Madison (608) 845-8900

jculek@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc.

(608) 846-4657

Matt Kundert

Ryan Bendixen ryanbendixen@hotmail.comTri County Paving, Inc.

sourcemanagement2@onvia.com (206) 373-9500

Mike Koehler

Jake Kolczaski estimating@rghuston.com

ussimn@gmail.comutility sales and supply (612) 385-7529

Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc. Matt Jensen matthew@speedwaysg.com

Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071mikek@speedwaysg.com

(608) 836-1071
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14000 Veit Pl

Rogers, MN 55374-9583

2975 Kapec Rd

Fitchburg, WI 53711

Veit & Company, Inc. Brian Volk estimating@veitusa.com (763) 428-6749

Travis Wise
107

travis.wise@wingrastone.comWingra Stone Company (608) 271-5555

9/26/2024


